Girls' & Women's Teamwear sizes (inches)

Size

1

Guys' and Men's Teamwear

Size

1

Equivalent to
Girls' 6
Girls' 8

Girls' 10-12

Girls' 12-14
Jr. Women's 0/2

Jr. Women's 4-6
Jr. Women's 8
Jr. Women's 10

Jr. Women's 12

Equivalent to

Youth Small
Youth Medium
Youth Large
Extra Small
Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

Hip

25-26"
27-28"
29-31"
31-33"
34-36"
36-37"
38-39"

40-41"

Hip
23-25"
26-29"
29-31"
32-34"
35-37"
38-40"
41-43"

44-46"

Waist

20-21"

22-23"

24-25"

26-27"

28-29"

30-31"

31-32"

32-33"

Waist

23"

25"

27"

28"

30"

33"

35"

37"

Chest

24-25"

26-27"

28-30"

30-32"

33-34"

34-35"

36-37"

38-39"

Chest

23-25"

26-29"

29-31"

32-34"

35-37"

38-40"

41-43"

44-46"

Inseam
Reg 22"

Reg25"
Reg 28"
Reg 30"
Reg 31"
Reg 32"
Reg 33"

Reg 33"

Inseam
Reg 23"

Reg 26"
Reg 29"
Reg 30"
Reg 31"
Reg 32"
Reg 33"

Reg 33"



