Girls'	&	Women's	Teamwear	sizes ((inches))
--------	---	---------	-----------------	---------	----------	---

Size	Equivalent to	Hip	Waist	Chest	Insea
1	Girls' 6	25-26"	20-21"	24-25"	Reg 22
2	Girls' 8	27-28"	22-23"	26-27"	Reg25
3	Girls' 10-12	29-31"	24-25"	28-30"	Reg 28
4	Girls' 12-14 Jr. Women's 0/2	31-33"	26-27"	30-32"	Reg 30
5	Jr. Women's 4-6	34-36"	28-29"	33-34"	Reg 31
6	Jr. Women's 8	36-37"	30-31"	34-35"	Reg 32
7	Jr. Women's 10	38-39"	31-32"	36-37"	Reg 33
					Dog 23
8	Jr. Women's 12	40-41"	32-33"	38-39"	Reg 33
	nd Men's Teamwear				Reg 33
uys' an Size	nd Men's Teamwear Equivalent to	Hip	Waist	Chest	Insea
uys' an	nd Men's Teamwear				Insear Reg 23
uys' an Size	nd Men's Teamwear Equivalent to	Hip	Waist	Chest	Insea
uys' an Size	nd Men's Teamwear Equivalent to Youth Small	Hip 23-25"	Waist 23"	Chest 23-25"	Insea Reg 23
uys' an Size 1 2	nd Men's Teamwear Equivalent to Youth Small Youth Medium	Hip 23-25" 26-29"	Waist 23" 25"	Chest 23-25" 26-29"	Reg 26 Reg 29
uys' an Size 1 2	Ad Men's Teamwear Equivalent to Youth Small Youth Medium Youth Large	Hip 23-25" 26-29" 29-31"	Waist 23" 25" 27"	Chest 23-25" 26-29" 29-31"	Reg 26 Reg 29 Reg 30
uys' an Size 1 2 3	Youth Medium Youth Large Extra Small	Hip 23-25" 26-29" 29-31" 32-34"	Waist 23" 25" 27" 28"	Chest 23-25" 26-29" 29-31" 32-34"	Insea Reg 23 Reg 26
uys' an Size 1 2 3 4	Youth Medium Youth Large Extra Small Small	Hip 23-25" 26-29" 29-31" 32-34" 35-37"	Waist 23" 25" 27" 28" 30"	Chest 23-25" 26-29" 29-31" 32-34" 35-37"	Reg 26 Reg 26 Reg 30 Reg 31